
Mid

Coordinator

Tue 31 May Foundations of Leadership Greg

Wed 01 June LSI Feedback Greg

LSI reflection Greg

Leader as Coach Greg

Wed 22 June Participant Networking Participants

Late June Participant Check-in Greg

Mid

Coordinator

Tue 16 Aug Self Mastery / Resilience Stu

Coordinator

Thu 18 Aug Art of Influence Stu

Fri 19 Aug Straight Talk Greg

Wed 24 Aug Senior Leader Meet & Greet Cassandra

Wed 31 Aug External Networking Participants

Early Sept Participant Check-in Greg

Mid

Wed 05 Oct Senior Leader Meet & Greet Cassandra

Wed 19 Oct External Networking Participants

Coordinator

Thur 03 Nov Lessons in Leadership Greg

Fri 04 Nov Goal Mapping Greg

Thur 03 Nov Graduation Dinner Cassandra
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Sessions 9.30am -4.00pm

Sessions 9.30am -2.30pm

Sessions delivered face-to-face

Sessions delivered online

Nov

(Online)

Individual 

Coaching

Session #3

Sessions 9.30am -2.30pm Sept

(Online)

Individual 

Coaching

Session #2

Sessions 9.30am -2.30pm

Sessions 9.30am - 2.30pm

Sessions delivered online

Sessions 9.30am -2.30pm

2022 CMP Schedule

July

(Online)

Individual 

Coaching

Session #1

Tue 03 May 

Introduction to 

the program

and

LSI

12.30 - 2.30pm 

AEST

Sessions delivered online

Sessions 9.30am -2.30pm

Fri 03 June


